MeOS 2025-02-22 14:25:00, Maxi 1, (1/2)

Resultater — Vintertraaning Drejens/Strandhuse
2025-02-22

Maxi 1

ok wbd~

Martin Busch

Claus Flak Christensen
Lars Hajholt

Christen Laursen
Carsten Meersk
Michael Sgnderup
Helene Nissen
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Niels Uhlemann
Nina Hoffmann
Susanne Hgijholtl
Ole Binder

Uffe Sudergaard
Brian Knudsen
Jan Ole Larsen
Poul Erik Buch
Jesper Poulsen
Sven Madsen
Sara Dinesen
Villy Kjeldsen
Thomas Uhlemann
Torben Hansen

Maxi 3
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Midi

Lars Jensen

Hanne Birke

Ida Hansen

Kate Nielsen

Vivi Andreassen
Anne Mette Abplanalp
Niels Mgller Pedersen
Ole Hoffmann

Lise Nielsen

Asta Terkelsen

K.K. Terkelsen
Gunnar Odgaard
Grethe Larsen

Lone Knudsen

Pia Nilsson
Mette Maersk
Sofie Maersk

(717)

OK Snab
OK FROS
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab

(14 /1 14)
Kolding OK
OK FROS
Kolding OK
OK Gorm
OK Melfar
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK FROS

(14 /1 14)
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Kolding OK
OK FROS
OK FROS
OK Melfar
OK Gorm
OK Gorm
OK GOR
OK Snab
OK Snab

(3/3)
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab

Tid
35:57
43:13
44:23
45:08
48:53
1:01:12
Fejlklip

Tid
32:04
36:06
38:43
39:28
39:42
39:44
39:59
40:44
41:54
44:45
1:03:25
1:04:57
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
29:39
31:04
31:17
33:35
34:39
37:46
40:22
42:56
44:29
51:49
51:49
52:52
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
39:45
48:46

Efter

+7:16
+8:26
+9:11
+12:56
+25:15

Efter

+4:02
+6:39
+7:24
+7:38
+7:40
+7:55
+8:40
+9:50
+12:41
+31:21
+32:53

Efter

+1:25
+1:38
+3:56
+5:00
+8:07
+10:43
+13:17
+14:50
+22:10
+22:10
+23:13

Efter

Tidstab
0:27
1:28
3:57
1:12:47
1:58
7:40

Tidstab
0:47
0:32
0:51
2:01
1:51
3:07
2:00
2:11
1:56
4:33
5:14
6:46

Tidstab
0:44
0:57
0:00
0:23
2:06
1:05
2:38
1:57
3:03
0:37
1:14
11:07

Tidstab
2:38
8:42
6:40



MeOS 2025-02-22 14:25:00, Mini, (2/2)

Mini (171) Tid Efter Tidstab
1. Ida Ngrgaard Kolding OK 20:34 0:00



